2022 29th Annual Ride & Run with the Stars

Age Group Results

December 03, 2022

Results by Ric Dorrie for Florida Road Race Management

Men: 1-9

0-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99

Women: 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
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Jakob Murphy
Landon Raytchev
Anthony Henderson
Matt Hawthorne
Elijah Henderson
Kayden Pfefferman
Sammy Gardner

Trip Phillips
Gregory Hawthorn
Michael Danzig
Aiden Grote
Aidan Eames
Cameron Eames
Emory Tipton
Austin Horton

Palm Harbor FL
Largo FL

Palm Harbor FL
Seminole FL
Palm Harbor FL
Seminole FL
Clearwater FL

Largo FL
Seminole FL

St. Pete Beach FL
Largo FL

Pinellas Park FL
Pinellas Park FL
Safety Harbor FL
Largo FL

96
79
154
175
155
168
19

178
133
87
82
85
86
123
53
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11
12
12
10
13
10
14
13

11
33
55
75
77
80
133

27
32
38
41
51
65
72
78

23:49
27:04
33:29
37:56
37:59
39:08
56:13

26:26
26:55
28:15
29:30
32:52
35:55
37:51
38:13

7:40/M
8:43/M
10:47/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:36/M
18:06/M

8:31/M
8:40/M
9:06/M
9:30/M
10:35/M
11:34/M
12:11/M
12:18/M


http://frrm.raceresults.space/2022/wwfloridaroadrace.com
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Top
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Andi Baraban

Clayton Tipton

Madison Rodgers

Will Lyons

Jeff Holsinger
Edgar Cruz

Tyler Bews
Stephen Tassinaro
Matthew Rocha
Luke Pecora
Marquez Hartsfield
Nicholas Wolf
Anthony Coluccio

Kennady Jones
Macayla Phan

Daniela Martinsanchez

Emily Radel
Amanda Lostraglio
Nicole Lamattina
Samantha Harding
Arlet Cruz

Rachel Courtney
Nicole Lostraglio
Marissa Walls
Carly Johnson
Amanda Pohle
Wendy Gonzalez

Clearwater FL

Safety Harbor FL

St. Petersburg FL

St. Petersburg FL
Sarasota FL
Clearwater FL
Oldsmar FL
Winter Springs FL
Largo FL

Port Richey FL
Largo FL
Rockledge FL
Land O Lakes FL

Seminole FL
Plymouth MA
Largo FL
Oldsmar FL
Winter Springs FL
Riverview FL
Clearwater FL
Clearwater FL
Largo FL
Clearwater FL
Largo FL
Seminole FL
Land O Lakes FL
Clearwater FL

135

122

173

181
47
146
92
110
156
67
150
44
64

97
180
127

93
109

23

46
174
116
108
113
112

63
147

11

19

18

27
26
26
22
25
22
22
26
25
27

25
25
22
22
25
29
28
23
25
28
27
28
25
23

134

131

137

10
18
37
44
46
88
89
95
125

22
53
67
70
79
94
99
108
116
117
120
122
124
146

56:18

54:36

57:27

22:38
23:43
25:13
28:12
30:15
31:21
39:21
39:21
42:38
53:23

25:43
33:15
36:37
36:57
39:04
42:30
46:00
49:01
53:03
53:05
53:09
53:12
53:23
1:02:12

18:07/M

17:35/M

18:30/M

717M
7:38/M
8:07/M
9:05/M
9:44/M
10:06/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
13:44/M
17:11/M

8:17/M
10:42/M
11:47/M
11:54/M
12:35/M
13:41/M
14:48/M
15:47/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:11/M
20:01/M
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Evan Winkofsky
Joe Navarro
Ryan Copley
Eric Horsepian
David Phillips
Cole Pierce
Matt Lacombe
Kevin Grainger
Kevin Fey
Jonathan Mai
Nicholas Dinkins
Aaron Curd
Roody Louis
Chris Hooker
Raymond Eames
Joseph Flores

Jessica Baraban
Monica Vera-Jackson
Jaimie Alliel

Cori Brooks
Kathleen Kleypas
Jennifer Swanson
Ashlea Wright
Whitney Murphy
Lyndsey Colman
Morgan Anderson
Carolina Grainger
Katherine Pfefferman
Jordan Alonso
Brittany Swetson
Jamie Rayman

St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL
Tampa FL

Largo FL

Largo FL

Belleair Bluffs FL
St. Petersburg FL
Seminole FL
Pinellas Park FL
Largo FL
Wimauma FL
Seminole FL
Tampa FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
Pinellas Park FL
Clearwater FL

Clearwater FL
Seminole FL
Kenneth City FL
Mechanicsville VA
St. Petersburg FL
Tampa FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
Tampa FL

Palm Bay FL
Belleair FL
Seminole FL
Seminole FL
Palm Harbor FL
Largo FL

St. Petersburg FL

128
58
139
171
177
16
77
157
89
169
98
66
69
144
84
172

134
57
50

136
76

124
18

140
56

130

158

167
25
33
55

35
32
38
38
36
36
31
35
32
35
33
33
33
39
37
32

38
33
37
31
36
32
36
34
31
33
37
38
32
30
35

107
114

14
17
19
23
30
31
49
56
59
69
81
97
98

127

20:38
21:41
24:33
25:57
26:27
27:14
35:34
36:43
39:20
39:20
39:20
39:20
40:08
40:50
48:48
52:03

21:46
24:40
25:04
25:14
25:49
26:40
26:53
31:56
33:45
34:07
36:43
39:15
45:20
46:00
53:30

6:39/M
6:59/M
7:54/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:46/M
11:27/M
11:49/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:55/M
13:09/M
15:42/M
16:45/M

7:00/M
7:57M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:19/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
10:17/M
10:52/M
10:59/M
11:49/M
12:38/M
14:36/M
14:48/M
17:13/M
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Tony Dilley
Kenny Gardner
Brian Hirshman
Joshua Brooks
Brian Wolf

Dan Swanson
Hodge Cherry
Thomas Dobbins
Isaiah Alonso
Greg Horton

Eric Hall

Danny Lawson Jr

Caroline Gipe
Sylvia Dabrowski
Cathy Olesen
Vanessa Buidens
Vicky Hopper
Chris Cuttitta
Pauline Hawthorn
Gina Hilliard
Leanne Stibbard
Angela Benson
Stephanie Rayman

St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL
Bradenton FL
Oldsmar FL
Largo FL

Tampa FL

Tampa FL
Dunedin FL

Palm Harbor FL
Largo FL

St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL

Tampa FL
Chicago IL

St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Palm Harbor FL
Seminole FL

St. Petersburg FL
Trinity FL

Belleair Bluffs FL
St. Petersburg FL

Crystal Callahan-Estes Clearwater FL

Brian Lightfoot
Brian Bartscht
Greg Burnham
Michael Brooks
Eileen Thompson
Chris Walsh
Dave Gattis
Charles Tipton
Chris Rodgers

Seminole FL
Largo FL

Trinity FL

Tierra Verde FL
Clearwater FL

St. Petersburg FL
Belleair Beach FL
Safety Harbor FL
St. Petersburg FL

45
20
49
151
80
125
126
160
24
52
70
114

164
152

32
104
132
165

90

17

54
115

61
35
51
137
73
179
117
121
39

46
41
44
41
45
42
41
47
40
43
43
41

43
41
48
41
47
46
41
42
46
45
45
44

57
52
52
59
54
55
56
56
95

141

39
45
60
71
103
106
109
110
115
128
140

15
21
25
48
52
100
132
136

21:55
23:17
2451
25:23
26:26
29:17
31:22
35:41
37:55
39:15
39:20
58:03

20:20
28:15
31:15
34:45
37:06
47:59
48:02
49:22
49:23
53:02
53:30
58:03

21:26
24:41
25:32
25:57
31:52
33:15
46:52
54:37
57:26

7:03/M
7:30/M
8:00/M
8:10/M
8:31/M
9:26/M
10:06/M
11:29/M
12:12/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
18:41/M

6:33/M
9:06/M
10:04/M
11:11/M
11:57/M
15:27/M
15:28/M
15:54/M
15:54/M
17:04/M
17:13/M
18:41/M

6:54/M
7:57/M
8:13/M
8:21/M
10:16/M
10:42/M
15:05/M
17:35/M
18:29/M
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Susan Haywood
Elizabeth Laboone
Maryjane Szlasa
Katie Martin
Cheryl Costello
Selena Holmes

Tamara Richardson

Teresa Woube
Marlene Beck
Amy Rodgers
Susan Johnson
Melissa Lostraglio
Denise Carrigan
Kim Ramer
Wendy Gattis
Lisa Murphy
Liliana Hawes

Mickey Hooke
Scott Dietsch
Sean Driskill
Perry Laboone
Joe Costello
Michael Gardner
Lloyd Pierce
Scott Leith

Abby Raven
Cheryl Fay
Marsha McCoy
Tara Augustine
Danita Driskill
Carmen Campana
Joyce Pierce
Coleen Sterns

Madeira Beach FL
Bradenton FL
Dunedin FL

Indian Rocks Beach FL

Tierra Verde FL
St. Pete Beach FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Palmetto FL

St. Petersburg FL
Largo FL

Largo FL

St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Belleair Beach FL
Palm Harbor FL
Tampa FL

Bradenton FL
Odessa FL
Palmetto FL
Bradenton FL
Tierra Verde FL
Largo FL

Belleair Bluffs FL
St. Petersburg FL

Madeira Beach FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Palmetto FL
Clearwater FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
St. Petersburg FL

103
36

161
170
142
41

148
149
131
38

111

107
163
105
118
95

176

145
129
12
37
143
26
14
10

71
88
162
21
13
91
15
11

55
56
51
59
57
57
55
55
57
53
55
53
57
59
50
53
54

62
60
62
66
66
69
66
63

63
68
65
65
60
61
68
63

26
34
54
57
62
76
104
105
112
113
121
123
126
139
142
143
145

12
36
50
61
66
119
129

43
58
90
93
102
111
118
130

26:11
27:07
33:15
33:46
34:59
37:59
48:00
48:01
51:50
52:00
53:10
53:12
53:25
57:52
58:12
59:19
1:00:43

20:04
23:53
27:45
32:19
34:58
36:36
53:07
53:59

29:43
33:54
39:35
42:25
47:24
51:50
53:06
54:00

8:26/M
8:44/M
10:42/M
10:52/M
11:16/M
12:14/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
16:41/M
16:44/M
17:07/M
17:08/M
17:12/M
18:38/M
18:44/M
19:06/M
19:33/M

6:28/M
7:41/M
8:56/M
10:24/M
11:16/M
11:47/M
17:06/M
17:23/M

9:34/M
10:55/M
12:45/M
13:39/M
15:16/M
16:41/M
17:06/M
17:23/M



9

Linda Gardner

10 Darcy Feeley

Top

John Mueller
James Ladig
Hank Goettelman

Linda Johnson
Heidi Williams

Largo FL
St. Petersburg FL

Tampa FL
Clearwater FL
Pinellas Park FL

Seminole FL
Palm Harbor FL

27
106

141

22

102
94

69
61

76
80
76

72
74

135
138

42
73
96

101
144

56:24
57:51

29:42
37:52
45:09

46:54
59:21

18:09/M
18:37/M

9:34/M
12:11/M
14:32/M

15:06/M
19:06/M




2022 29th Annual Ride & Run with the Stars

Overall Finish List

December 03, 2022

Results by Ric Dorrie for Florida Road Race Management

Male Finishers

Caroline Gipe
Jessica Baraban
Monica Vera-Jackson
Jaimie Alliel

Cori Brooks
Kennady Jones
Kathleen Kleypas
Susan Haywood
Jennifer Swanson
10 Ashlea Wright

11 Elizabeth Laboone
12 Sylvia Dabrowski
13 Abby Raven

14 Cathy Olesen

15 Whitney Murphy
16 Macayla Phan

17 Maryjane Szlasa
18 Lyndsey Colman
19 Katie Martin

20 Cheryl Fay

21 Morgan Anderson
22 Vanessa Buidens
23 Cheryl Costello

24 Daniela Martinsanchez
25 Carolina Grainger
26 Emily Radel

27 Vicky Hopper

28 Selena Holmes

29 Amanda Lostraglio
30 Katherine Pfefferman
31 Marsha McCoy
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Tampa FL
Clearwater FL
Seminole FL
Kenneth City FL
Mechanicsville VA
Seminole FL

St. Petersburg FL
Madeira Beach FL
Tampa FL

Belleair Bluffs FL
Bradenton FL
Chicago IL
Madeira Beach FL
St. Petersburg FL
Tampa FL
Plymouth MA
Dunedin FL

Palm Bay FL

Indian Rocks Beach FL

St. Petersburg FL
Belleair FL

St. Petersburg FL
Tierra Verde FL
Largo FL
Seminole FL
Oldsmar FL

St. Petersburg FL
St. Pete Beach FL
Winter Springs FL
Seminole FL

St. Petersburg FL

164
134
57
50
136
97
76
103
124
18
36
152
71

140
180
161
56

170
88

130

142
127
158
93
32
41
109
167
162

43
38
33
37
31
25
36
55
32
36
56
41
63
48
34
25
51
31
59
68
33
41
57
22
37
22
47
57
25
38
65
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1/12:40-49
1/15:30-39
2/15:30-39
3/15:30-39
4/15:30-39
1/14:20-29
5/15:30-39
1/17:50-59
6/15:30-39
7/15:30-39
2/17:50-59
2/12:40-49
1/10:60-69
3/12:40-49
8/15:30-39
2/14:20-29
3/17:50-59
9/15:30-39
4/17:50-59
2/10:60-69
10/15:30-39
4/12:40-49
5/17:50-59
3/14:20-29
11/15:30-39
4/14:20-29
5/12:40-49
6/17:50-59
5/14:20-29
12/15:30-39
3/10:60-69

20:20
21:46
24:40
25:04
25:14
25:43
25:49
26:11
26:40
26:53
27:07
28:15
29:43
31:15
31:56
33:15
33:15
33:45
33:46
33:54
34.07
34:45
34:59
36:37
36:43
36:57
37:06
37:59
39:04
39:15
39:35

6:33/M
7:00/M
7:57M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:26/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:44/M
9:06/M
9:34/M
10:04/M
10:17/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:11/M
11:16/M
11:47/M
11:49/M
11:54/M
11:57/M
12:14/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:45/M
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Tara Augustine
Nicole Lamattina
Jordan Alonso
Brittany Swetson
Samantha Harding
Linda Johnson
Danita Driskill
Chris Cuttitta
Tamara Richardson
Teresa Woube
Pauline Hawthorn
Arlet Cruz

Gina Hilliard
Leanne Stibbard
Carmen Campana
Marlene Beck
Amy Rodgers
Angela Benson
Rachel Courtney
Nicole Lostraglio
Joyce Pierce
Marissa Walls
Susan Johnson
Carly Johnson
Melissa Lostraglio
Amanda Pohle
Denise Carrigan
Jamie Rayman
Stephanie Rayman
Coleen Sterns
Andi Baraban
Linda Gardner
Madison Rodgers
Darcy Feeley

Kim Ramer

Crystal Callahan-Estes

Wendy Gattis
Lisa Murphy
Heidi Williams
Liliana Hawes
Wendy Gonzalez

Mickey Hooke
Evan Winkofsky
Brian Lightfoot

St. Petersburg FL
Riverview FL
Palm Harbor FL
Largo FL
Clearwater FL
Seminole FL
Palmetto FL
Palm Harbor FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Seminole FL
Clearwater FL

St. Petersburg FL
Trinity FL
Clearwater FL
Palmetto FL

St. Petersburg FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
Largo FL
Clearwater FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
Largo FL

Largo FL
Seminole FL
Largo FL

Land O Lakes FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL
Largo FL

St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL
Belleair Beach FL
Palm Harbor FL
Palm Harbor FL
Tampa FL
Clearwater FL

Bradenton FL
St. Petersburg FL
Seminole FL

21
23
25
33
46
102
13
104
148
149
132
174
165
90
91
131
38
17
116
108
15
113
111
112
107
63
163
55
54
11
135
27
173
106
105
115
118
95
94
176
147

145
128
61

65
29
32
30
28
72
60
46
55
55
41
23
42
46
61
57
53
45
25
28
68
27
55
28
53
25
57
35
45
63
11
69
18
61
59
44
50
53
74
54
23

62
35
57
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4/10:60-69
6/14:20-29
13/15:30-39
14/15:30-39
7/14:20-29
1/2:70-99
5/10:60-69
6/12:40-49
7/17:50-59
8/17:50-59
7/12:40-49
8/14:20-29
8/12:40-49
9/12:40-49
6/10:60-69
9/17:50-59
10/17:50-59
10/12:40-49
9/14:20-29
10/14:20-29
7/10:60-69
11/14:20-29
11/17:50-59
12/14:20-29
12/17:50-59
13/14:20-29
13/17:50-59
15/15:30-39
11/12:40-49
8/10:60-69
1/1:10-14
9/10:60-69
1/1:15-19
10/10:60-69
14/17:50-59
12/12:40-49
15/17:50-59
16/17:50-59
2/2:70-99
17/17:50-59
14/14:20-29

1/8:60-69
1/16:30-39
1/9:50-59

42:25
42:30
45:20
46:00
46:00
46:54
47:24
47:59
48:00
48:01
48:02
49:01
49:22
49:23
51:50
51:50
52:00
53:02
53:03
53:05
53:06
53:09
53:10
53:12
53:12
53:23
53:25
53:30
53:30
54:00
56:18
56:24
57:27
57:51
57:52
58:03
58:12
59:19
59:21
1:00:43
1:02:12

20:04
20:38
21:26

13:39/M
13:41/M
14:36/M
14:48/M
14:48/M
15:06/M
15:16/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
15:28/M
15:47/M
15:54/M
15:54/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
16:44/M
17:04/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:06/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:08/M
17:11/M
17:12/M
17:13/M
17:13/M
17:23/M
18:07/M
18:09/M
18:30/M
18:37/M
18:38/M
18:41/M
18:44/M
19:06/M
19:06/M
19:33/M
20:01/M

6:28/M
6:39/M
6:54/M



Joe Navarro
Tony Dilley

Will Lyons

Kenny Gardner
Jeff Holsinger
Jakob Murphy
Scott Dietsch
Ryan Copley
Brian Bartscht
Brian Hirshman
Edgar Cruz
Joshua Brooks
Greg Burnham
Eric Horsepian
Michael Brooks
Trip Phillips
Brian Wolf

David Phillips
Gregory Hawthorn
Landon Raytchev
Cole Pierce
Sean Driskill
Tyler Bews
Michael Danzig
Dan Swanson
Aiden Grote
John Mueller
Stephen Tassinaro
Matthew Rocha
Hodge Cherry
Eileen Thompson
Perry Laboone
Aidan Eames
Chris Walsh

Anthony Henderson

Joe Costello
Matt Lacombe
Thomas Dobbins
Cameron Eames
Michael Gardner
Kevin Grainger
Emory Tipton
James Ladig
Isaiah Alonso
Matt Hawthorne
Elijah Henderson
Austin Horton

Kayden Pfefferman

Clearwater FL

St. Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL
Sarasota FL
Palm Harbor FL
Odessa FL
Tampa FL

Largo FL
Bradenton FL
Clearwater FL
Oldsmar FL
Trinity FL

Largo FL

Tierra Verde FL
Largo FL

Largo FL

Largo FL
Seminole FL
Largo FL

Belleair Bluffs FL
Palmetto FL
Oldsmar FL

St. Pete Beach FL
Tampa FL

Largo FL

Tampa FL

Winter Springs FL
Largo FL

Tampa FL
Clearwater FL
Bradenton FL
Pinellas Park FL
St. Petersburg FL
Palm Harbor FL
Tierra Verde FL
St. Petersburg FL
Dunedin FL
Pinellas Park FL
Largo FL
Seminole FL
Safety Harbor FL
Clearwater FL
Palm Harbor FL
Seminole FL
Palm Harbor FL
Largo FL
Seminole FL

58

45
181
20

47

96
129
139
35

49
146
151
51
171
137
178
80
177
133
79

16

12

92

87
125
82
141
110
156
126
73

37

85
179
154
143
77
160
86

26
157
123

24
175
155

53
168
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2/16:30-39
1/12:40-49
1/10:20-29
2/12:40-49
2/10:20-29
1/7:1-9
2/8:60-69
3/16:30-39
2/9:50-59
3/12:40-49
3/10:20-29
4/12:40-49
3/9:50-59
4/16:30-39
4/9:50-59
1/8:10-14
5/12:40-49
5/16:30-39
2/8:10-14
2/7:1-9
6/16:30-39
3/8:60-69
4/10:20-29
3/8:10-14
6/12:40-49
4/8:10-14
1/3:70-99
5/10:20-29
6/10:20-29
7/12:40-49
5/9:50-59
4/8:60-69
5/8:10-14
6/9:50-59
3/7:1-9
5/8:60-69
7/16:30-39
8/12:40-49
6/8:10-14
6/8:60-69
8/16:30-39
7/8:10-14
2/3:70-99
9/12:40-49
4/7:1-9
5/7:1-9
8/8:10-14
6/7:1-9

21:41
21:55
22:38
23:17
23:43
23:49
23:53
24:33
24:41
24:51
25:13
25:23
25:32
25:57
25:57
26:26
26:26
26:27
26:55
27:04
27:14
27:45
28:12
28:15
29:17
29:30
29:42
30:15
31:21
31:22
31:52
32:19
32:52
33:15
33:29
34:58
35:34
35:41
35:55
36:36
36:43
37:51
37:52
37:55
37:56
37:59
38:13
39:08

6:59/M
7:03/M
7:17/M
7:30/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:56/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:44/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:35/M
10:42/M
10:47/M
11:16/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:34/M
11:47/M
11:49/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:18/M
12:36/M



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Greg Horton
Kevin Fey
Jonathan Mai
Eric Hall
Nicholas Dinkins
Aaron Curd

Luke Pecora
Marquez Hartsfield
Roody Louis
Chris Hooker
Nicholas Wolf
Hank Goettelman
Dave Gattis
Raymond Eames
Joseph Flores
Lloyd Pierce
Anthony Coluccio
Scott Leith
Clayton Tipton
Charles Tipton
Sammy Gardner
Chris Rodgers
Danny Lawson Jr

Largo FL

Pinellas Park FL
Largo FL

St. Petersburg FL
Wimauma FL
Seminole FL

Port Richey FL
Largo FL

Tampa FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
Rockledge FL
Pinellas Park FL
Belleair Beach FL
Pinellas Park FL
Clearwater FL
Belleair Bluffs FL
Land O Lakes FL
St. Petersburg FL
Safety Harbor FL
Safety Harbor FL
Clearwater FL

St. Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL

52
89
169
70
98
66
67
150
69
144
44
22
117
84
172
14
64
10
122
121
19
39
114

43
32
35
43
33
33
22
26
33
39
25
76
56
37
32
66
27
63
19
56

55
41

TSR

10/12:40-49
9/16:30-39
10/16:30-39
11/12:40-49
11/16:30-39
12/16:30-39
7/10:20-29
8/10:20-29
13/16:30-39
14/16:30-39
9/10:20-29
3/3:70-99
7/9:50-59
15/16:30-39
16/16:30-39
7/8:60-69
10/10:20-29
8/8:60-69
1/1:15-19
8/9:50-59
7/7:1-9
9/9:50-59
12/12:40-49

39:15
39:20
39:20
39:20
39:20
39:20
39:21
39:21
40:08
40:50
42:38
45:09
46:52
48:48
52:03
53:07
53:23
53:59
54:36
54:37
56:13
57:26
58:03

12:38/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:55/M
13:09/M
13:44/M
14:32/M
15:05/M
15:42/M
16:45/M
17:06/M
17:11/M
17:23/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
18:06/M
18:29/M
18:41/M
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